NATIONALI Assessment Cui	Tro Carriles	rt 1 Janios) . /	VIMA 420	087/12	
Dittellie Minigon 14'X	7. 10p description		Date &Timo C	ompleted .	Done by
Res No: X/2017/1/2001/10/2/	SAS c-Illing	·			
Veh Nor 28 1929W	E-mall (spate ste	(01))	viui*	+	
	I-Motor Cialm		M7/11063	0-001 12	osas   जार
17/10/2000	1-Motor W/O		XI TING		15:13.
OD : TP ! Reporting Only	I-Photo Upload		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	T	
e v allineerementee de Cara de Laboratoria de la cara d					· •.
TP Insurer:	AssessmenVSur		D		
Professed Witep / NC Aggin Witep / QW:	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE OW	Pax/ Finno (o	Owner/William	Fwi	
		DIC(	)/Non-INC	- tunned	
Owner / Drivers (	aut talse	,	Tel:		)
Policy No; ( )	Period: (	)	Cover Type: (		· )
Confirmed by ; (		Dales,	Tim	-	) -
	6) [Note-Est Sinus (W		%; P: 21-799	6. P: 80-100V	9
Your of Registration: (	) Werrenty: YES (	)/NO(	)		
Baccss: (\$ ' ) Londing;	\$1,000( )/52,000(	)		O DANIEL BOOK OF THE	Sales and sales
		是一个	后面的机可是导	<b>经过过过</b>	Mills
( ) Walle-In Gustomar ; Customore	Information strictly Con	ive s ladnobit	cuy NO refer o	f rapolier.	
( ) Total Loss Case   to e-mail Ir	surer URCENTLY,		3 "" "	<u>.,</u>	<del>' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' </del>
Drive-in ( )/Towed-in ( ); In	voices VRS( ) / N	O( )1T0	wing Co: (	ener Consumeration	MAINT HOUSE
	SKI BENEVE B			出る。自然の	大战的安全之下。
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (	)/Courtesy Car( )		1	·	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( ·)				<i>r</i> .
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repulr Cost	> 23000] ( )				
14 12:03: 1			- 1, 11		AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER
Injury i ———————————————————————————————————		ATTAL WAY VALUE			SEATURE -
The Large Constitution of the Constitution of	TATOMONISTI TO THE PROPERTY.	NATIVE DE MAISSETFE SA	PENEMISSIA SIGNALIA		
			Randle Market		
			-	TWO TO SECOND WAR	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			TOTAL STATE OF THE		Artigory Contactorio
NA2005382	•	O CANADA HATE	transiting (23.0)	WIEWSALTIESE	Milwalla
		DAILI Apaldent	distimist (\$100	240,747	7
<u>aniveriower:</u>		O PT 1 Yellow-T		1110 1110 1110	
		5) PT 1 Pollowell	almatthic Daty (b)	1 [ 12 Jan 1000 )	
Contract No:	And the second s	6) Till Relands	EXART SURVEY		
Durnaged Portion:		1) MI LIGIO DY	all Sorvious		
			Cof/Tpl Allowen	S 51	
(C Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):		· Not they ale C	presdivation	12	3
TO USE VALUE OF THE PROPERTY O		PHO: DV / Co	(Let Theester Caurul (New INC) 6 (elas)	nadón 3 1540 an	
不识的"是是是原在证明的对方,为为什么可以看入了。"	PA'TANG ARRAN WALLESTEE	17 (N(1)111		Por Charged	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH
WL1		livolor dated		Per Chartel	KENTER
2/2	45	Invalce dated			

# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

**EMail Address** 

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

12/10/2020 14:52 12/10/2020 12:50 EXIT FROM AYE TOWARDS ALEXANDRA ROAD SINGAPORE DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE FBR6929M
EXIT FROM AYE TOWARDS ALEXANDRA ROAD SINGAPORE DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE FBR6929M
SINGAPORE DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE FBR6929M
FBR6929M
FBR6929M
CARCOLO SOCIAL S
ATAMAN BIN ABDUL MANAF
SXXXX9221
ATAMANZ.1969@GMAIL.COM
(LOCAL) +65-93395920
OTHERS-93395920
YAMAHA
NMAX155-155CC
t PRIVATE USE
NO
REPORTING ONLY
MOTORCYCLE
NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
NO
5119159335
ATAMAN BIN ABDUL MANAF
SXXXX922I
23/11/1969
OUTDOOR
24/07/2008
12 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS
MALE
(LOCAL) +65-93395920
OTHERS-93395920

ATAMANZ 1969@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 41 TELOK BLANGAH RISE

#03-377

Postcode

090041

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

#### General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

#### Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

### **Details of Police Action**

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

# Circumstances of Accident

### PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

# Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

# DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SMP4392D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

BMW

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NG CHOO YEW DANNY (HUANG ZUYAO)

NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX303J

Contact Number

98424984

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

# SKETCH PLAN

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature 1406 hrs .

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

	On 12/10/2020 I involve in accordent from
AYE &	On 12/10/2020 I invalve in accordent from Exit toward Alexandra Road. The Car CSMP 4392D was infront me. H& stop and Thit his car of the book has towards the same way with him.
BMW	was infront me. He stop and Thit his car of the book
100	as towards the same way with him.

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature 1406 hus . Driver's Signature Date & Time:

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Perso Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCI	DENT DATE:( ()	110.13030	(DD/MM/YYY	), TIME:( /	0 so 1	HH:MM)
355	TION: Exy				Road	
1	DETAILS OF VEH	HICLE			72	
**	a) VEHICLE NU	MRED. FBR	6939 M		* *	38
	b)INSURANCE	COMPANY.	NTUC		27	67
22	CIPOLICY NUM	BER: 5//9	159335			
	dipolicy Type	COMPREHE	SIVE / THIRD PAR	TY / THIRD P	ARTY FIRE	&THEFT)
	e)MAKE & MOI	DEL: N	nax.			
	TITYPE:/SALOO!	N / COUPE / N	IPV /VAN / LORRY	Y / MOTORC	CYCLE / OT	HERS)
	gIVEHICLE CAT	EGORY: (PRIV	ATE / COMMERCI	AL / MOTOR	CYCLE	7
72	hIPURPOSE OF	USING AT ACC	CIDENT TIME: 1	vivate o	182	
	I) ARE YOU CLA	MING UNDER	YOUR OWN INSUI	RANCE (YES	(NO)	*
.*1			PARTY CLAIM / RE			
2.,	INSURED / POLI	CY HOLDER .		17.0		
	AJNAME: 17		n Abdul Ma	1 - IN	MALE / FEM	ALE)
	b) NRIC/FIN/PA	SSPORT: S 6	9409337	CONTAC	T: 9559	37-0
	c) ADDRESS: 18	. 41 - 1e/ut	Belongah	Rive #	05-377	
1901 19 19	-	pore 0900			·	
		3.d IF DRIVER	ALSO POLICY HO	LDER		
\$10 of passanges	DRIVER	• 275		27.0	/ 5514	ALEI
(Including driver)	dINAME:		-	The state of the s	AALE / FEM	ALL
( )	Of the Charles	SSPORT:		_CONTAC		
	c)ADDRESS:	1 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	and the second			
	*diDATE OF BIR	TH: 1 23 / 11	1 1969 (DD/	MM/YYYY)		
1.87	e)OCCUPATION		DUTDOOR		37	77.0
	FINATE DEDRIN	VING PACE	24 50/2	008		\$100 <b>*</b> \$3365 <b>2</b> 57
4.	WAS DRIVER A	N EMPLOYEE	OF THE INSURE	D'S COMPA	ANY? (YES	\ NO)
	IF NO, RELATIO	ONSHIP OF T	HE DRIVER WITH	INSURED	OWNER	
5.	a) WEATHER CO	NOTION: (CLE	AR / RAINING / C	OTHERS		
	bjroad surface			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
	WAS ANYBODY				*	9
7.				•		
250			POLICE STATION;			
He of passenger	a) VEHICLE NU	MARED. SMP	439215	MODEL:	BMN	- 4
The of hastenger	b) DRIVER'S N	AME NO CH	MAN WEY OF	MY (HUQ	ne zuyo	(0)
Including driver)	c) NRIC/FIN/P	ASSPORT: 58	804303J	CONTAC	T. 9842	4984
() 9.	THIRD PARTY VE	HICLE	_			
1 to 1	d) VEHICLE NU			_MODEL:_		
the of passanger	el DRIVER'S NA					<u></u>
(Induding driver)		ASSPORT:	The second second second	_CONTAC	T: <u>·-</u>	
( )	10	2				
<u></u>				80	3	
	# H		20		i	E 28
	- 20	,	· ·			

email = afaman = 1969 egmail. com.

# Claim Handling

Policy No.	5119159335	Vehicle No.	FBR6929M		GST Registrati
Certificate No.					
Policyholder Name	ATAMAN BIN ABDUL MANAF				Policyholder NI
Product Code	MOTORCYCLE INSURANCE	Cover Type	Third Party, Fire & T	heft	Loading
Contact No.(Mobile)	93395920	Contact No.(Office)			Contact No.(H)
Email Address		Special Remark			eCode
KEK	= No Yes	TCA	No Yes		eCode Reason
NCD Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	0		Private Hire
Accident Details					
Report Date	12/10/2020 15:08	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident Type
Date of Accident	12/10/2020	Time of Accident hhumm	12:50		Country of Acc
Reporting Centre	( and a second of second of	Orange Force	42.20		ICM No.
Accident Location	EXIT FROM AYE TOWARDS ALEXANDRA ROAD	W. 50. 2 4 5. 4 5. 4 5. 4 5. 4 5. 4 5. 4 5. 4			10-1-10.
▼ Total Excess Applicable					
Excess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess			
70					
OD Standard Excess	0.00	TP Standard Excess		0.00	
YIED OD Excess	0.00	VIED TP Excess		0.00	Driver is Cover
Additional Excess					
Total OD Excess Applicable	0.00	Total TP Excess Applicable		0.00	
♥ Benefits	3,107				
♥ GST Registered Informat	ion				
GST Registered	No		GST Registr	ation Date	
GST Registration No.	1.000		GST Status		Yes
Modification History					1955
Policyholder Mailing Add	ress				
Address 1	BLK 41 #03-377	Address 2	TELOK BLANGAH RI	SE	Address 3
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address	2.71	Post Code
Unit No.	03-377	Related Policy Number	5119159335		100000000
♥ OI Driver Info	UNITED PRODUCTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	Assimone out to Assimone to			
Driver Name	ATAMAN BIN ABDUL MANAF	Oriver Type	Main Driver		
Unnamed driver Name		Driver NRIC	569409221		Driver DOB
Register Date of Driver License	24/07/2008	Oriver Age	50		Driving Experie
Contact No.(Mobile)	93395920	Contact No.(Office)			Contact No.(H
Address 1	BLK 41 #03-377	Address 2	TELOK BLANGAH RI	ree.	Address 3
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address	300	Post Code
Unit No.	03-377				The state of
Does he own a Singapore	Yes   No	Driver Vehicle No.	1 COLUMN COLUMN		Driver Insurer
Registered car?		three vehicle its.	F8R6929M		Prince Nied at
Declaration					
Breathalyser or Blood Test	AW-700	MANAGEMENT OF THE PARTY OF THE	Norman of the life		
Reading?	0 mg	Any injury?	_ Yes = No		
Modification History					
Claim 001 New					
-211040-2000-Y				Parties and the same and the sa	Insured
Claim Type *				OD-MX	Name AT
Contact No.(Mobile)				92361312	Contact No. 63
1311004242570000431032540				[read-state	(Home)
Email Address					OI Vehicle FBI
					Number
Claim Description				FBR6929M / SMP4392D	ON 12 Oct 2020
Proferred					
Workshop	Insured Liability Fully at Fault	V (1)			
Enquiet No. Finalisation Yes	Repair Preferred Workshop, Nam Option	ne unknown V GIA Receive	d v		Claim
Date Registered				12/10/2020 15:12	Close Date
Report Taken By				ROSLI WAHAB	
				- Tribuna	- 155
Print AK letter					

Save Submit



Display in New Window | Scan and uploading



# Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT, 2019 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number : 5119159335

Cover : Third Party, Fire & Theft

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: FBR6929M

Chassis Number

: MH3SG431000013512

2. Name of Policyholder

: ATAMAN BIN ABDUL MANAF

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 21 Sep 2020

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 20 Sep 2021

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) Named Driver(s) Only.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for hire or reward.
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.
- # Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1)

: N/A

EXCESS (SECTION 2)

: N/A

EXCESS (THEFT OUTSIDE SINGAPORE)

: PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF

INSURE WITH COE

NAMED DRIVER (1)

: ATAMAN BIN ABDUL MANAF

NAMED DRIVER (2)

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

: YEW HENG CREDIT ENTERPRISE PTE LTD

SUM INSURED

: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: PEOPLES INSURANCE AGENCY PTE LTD (00000614852)

Date of Issue

; 21 Sep 2020 17:26 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Chief Executive